March 2011
Product Specification
micro SATA I Flash Module
- AEGIS Series -
Doc-No: 100-MSFTA-01V7
This document is for information use only and is subject to change without prior notice. APRO Co., Ltd.
assumes no responsibility for any errors that may appear in this document, nor for incidental or consequential
damages resulting from the furnishing, performance or use of this material. No part of this document may be

APRO Industrial micro SATA I Flash Module _ AEGIS Series © 2011 APRO Co., Ltd.
- 14 -
Appendix A. Ordering Information
1. APRO Industrial mSATA Flash Module Part Number
Part number list – Vertical type Standard Form Factor
Form-factor micro SATA flash module
Grade Operating temperature supports
Vertical type Capacity Mode 0˚ C~ 70˚ C -40˚ C~ +85˚ C
128MB Vertical SPMSF128M-TACSC-VS(/F) WPMSF128M-TAISI-VS(/F)
256MB Vertical SPMSF256M-TACSC-VS(/F) WPMSF256M-TAISI-VS(/F)
512MB Vertical SPMSF512M-TACSC-VS(/F) WPMSF512M-TAISI-VS(/F)
1GB Vertical SPMSF001G-TACSC-VS(/F) WPMSF001G-TAISI-VS(/F)
2GB Vertical SPMSF002G-TACSC-VS(/F) WPMSF002G-TAISI-VS(/F)
4GB Vertical SPMSF004G-TACSC-VS(/F) WPMSF004G-TAISI-VS(/F)
8GB Vertical SPMSF008G-TACSC-VS(/F) WPMSF008G-TAISI-VS(/F)
Remark:
/F: optional item power pin-7 with fuse
Part number list – Vertical type Low Profile Form Factor
Form-factor micro SATA flash module
Grade Operating temperature supports
Vertical type Capacity Mode 0˚ C~ 70˚ C -40˚ C~ +85˚ C
128MB Vertical SPMSF128M-TACSC-VL(/F) WPMSF128M-TAISI-VL(/F)
256MB Vertical SPMSF256M-TACSC-VL(/F) WPMSF256M-TAISI-VL(/F)
512MB Vertical SPMSF512M-TACSC-VL(/F) WPMSF512M-TAISI-VL(/F)
1GB Vertical SPMSF001G-TACSC-VL(/F) WPMSF001G-TAISI-VL(/F)
2GB Vertical SPMSF002G-TACSC-VL(/F) WPMSF002G-TAISI-VL(/F)
4GB Vertical SPMSF004G-TACSC-VL(/F) WPMSF004G-TAISI-VL(/F)
8GB Vertical SPMSF008G-TACSC-VL(/F) WPMSF008G-TAISI-VL(/F)
Remark:
/F: optional item power pin-7 with fuse
Part number list – Horizontal type Standard Form Factor
Form-factor micro SATA flash module